
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

3 : One Round Against the Clock

Sharjah Equestrian & Racing Club Arena

5,000

Division 2 + YH 5-6yrs + JR (INDOOR ARENA) (YH 5-6 

Section)

238-2.1

350mpm

115 - 120 cm

11/02/2021 to 13/02/2021

Sharjah

12/02/2021

08:30

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

8

6

0

0

1

7

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TIMEClub FAULT PRIZE MONEYPLACE

1 OLIVE VAN DE BUCXTALE (7 yrs)  1,450.0071.59Emirates Equestrian CentreMohammed Abdullah Ketait(D2/D2)(UAE ) 0

2 EMIRATES PRIDE (7 yrs)  1,150.0080.97Emirates Equestrian CentreOmar Ghazi Khoory(D2/D2)(UAE ) 0

3 LOMADINE (5 yrs)  900.0070.17Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubHicham Gharib(D1/D1)(SYR ) 4

4 JAMES VDB (7 yrs)  625.0073.22Furusiyya Equestrian ClubAmna Moh'd Ahli(D2/D2)(GBR) 4

5 SIGGE LN (6 yrs)  475.0082.67Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubMegan Williams(D1/D1)(GBR) 4

6 Ellen De Lanvaux (7 yrs)  400.0084.63Al Shira'a StablesButti Ebrahim Al Mosa(DN/Junior)(UAE ) 4

7 JASMINE (7 yrs) 85.65Furusiyya Equestrian ClubMobarak Mandou(D2/D2)(SYR ) 8

N/S GITANE DU BREUIL (5 yrs) NSEmirates Equestrian CentreMohammed Abdullah Ketait(D2/D2)(UAE ) NS
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